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Connect with Others in Prayer
“Again I say to you that if two of you agree on earth
concerning anything that they ask, it will be done for them by
My Father in heaven. For where two or three are gathered
together in My name, I am there in the midst of them.”
(Matthew 18:19-20)

Below are links to websites where you can engage in prayer with other believers in
Colorado, the nation and the world. You can receive prayer for yourself on the calls
with a Personal Focus. On the other calls, you will hear prayer modeled and, on some
of the calls, will have the opportunity to pray yourself.
___________________________________________________________________

Personal Focus:
Billy Graham Evangelical Association: https://billygraham.org
Crossroads 24/7 Prayer Line: https://crossroads.ca/247prayer/
Jesus Calls: https://jesuscalls.com/

Colorado Focus:
Colorado Prays: https://www.coprays.org

Cover The County: www.coprays.org/groups
Prayer Digest: www.coprays.org/prayer-resources

Colorado Strike Force of Prayer: https://strikeforceofprayer.com/colorado

National Focus:
Allen Cathedral Prayer Call: https://allencathedral.org/prayercall/
Clay Nash Ministries: https://www.claynash.org
Firewall USA: https://firewallusa.com
Give Him 15: https://dutchsheets.org
Hollywood Prayer Network: hollywoodprayernetwork.org
Intercessors For America: https://ifapray.org
Jesus Calling: www.jesuscalling.com
Mt. Zion Prayer Call: https://theprayercall.org
National Day of Prayer: www.nationaldayofprayer.org
National Governor’s Prayer Team: www.ngpt.org
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National Strategic Prayer Call: https://247nationalstrategicprayercall.com
Nation Builders Prayer: https://marycolbert.us
Prayer Storm: https://prayerstorm.org
Prayer Surge Now: http://www.prayersurgenow.net
Pray USA: https://prayusa.com/
Pray Vote Stand: https://prayvotestand.org
Presidential Prayer Team: https://www.presidentialprayerteam.org
Prince Ministries: http://www.princeministries.com/
Strike Force of Prayer: https://srikeforceprayer.com
Transform USA: http://www.transformusa.info

Global Focus:
Billye Brim Ministries: https://www.billyebrim.org
Generals International: https://www.generals.org/
Global Prayer Network: https://gpn.cc/
Glory of Zion: https://gloryofzion.org/


